
 

 

 

        
 

 
Uitslag 

Interne jeugdmeeting 
 
 

Vrijdag 11 september 2020 
 
 

Lier (LYRA) 
 

 



Uitslag Interne Jeugdmeeting 
Georganiseerd door AC Lyra vzw 

11 september 2020  
Lier 

Pagina 2 

 

 

 

 

 
50 meter                  Kan  V  Time :21:00 

   Heat:1  
      

 
1 9869 VAN BAEL LIENE            14 LYRA  10.05 

 
2 9871 VAN GINCKEL KAAT          14 LYRA  13.58 

 
3 9872 VAN GINCKEL LOES          14 LYRA  19.74 

  
9857 GEENS NETTE               14 LYRA  DNS    

       50 meter                  Kan  Men  Time :18:37 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 9859 GODERIE SEPPE             14 LYRA  9.90 

 
2 9853 BREUGELMANS VICTOR        14 LYRA  10.16 

 
3 9867 SEMPELS ROBBE             14 LYRA  10.61 

 
4 9850 BOSSCHAERTS LARS          14 LYRA  11.28 

 
5 9852 BRANTS NOUD               14 LYRA  11.37 

 
6 9855 DE LANDTSHEER MATS        14 LYRA  11.46 

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 9870 VAN DEN EYNDE FINN        14 LYRA  10.57 

 
2 9877 VERCAMMEN GASTON          14 LYRA  11.26 

 
3 9875 VAN LEEKWYCK AXL          14 LYRA  11.51 

 
4 9885 SLUYTS SID                14 LYRA  11.61 

 
5 9881 DE POTTER FINK            14 LYRA  11.66 

 
6 9873 VAN HERCK ELIAS           15 LYRA  11.76 

       60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :18:49 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 813 KOSSI GOOD-LUCK           11 LYRA  9.54 

 
2 824 MONSIEURS JOLIEN          11 LYRA  9.80 

 
3 820 SEMPELS JANNE             12 LYRA  11.28 

 
4 819 SCHELKENS ANNA            11 LYRA  11.45 

  
811 VILESCU MARIA ANTONIA     12 LYRA  DNS    

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 829 VANCHAZE SAAR             11 LYRA  10.23 

 
2 826 VAN BAEL STIEN            11 LYRA  10.66 

 
3 886 BEGINE TRIX               11 LYRA  11.50 

 
4 1121 SCHOENMAKERS JUTTA        11 LYRA  11.89 

 
5 1122 STROOBANTS AXELLE         11 LYRA  11.91 

       Heat:3  
      

 
1 1188 DE KEIRSMAEKER LISSA      12 LYRA  10.55 

 
2 1454 DE LANDTSHEER JULIE       11 LYRA  10.58 

 
3 1919 DAMS FEMKE                11 LYRA  11.34 

 
4 1314 GOYVAERTS LIV             11 LYRA  11.42 



Uitslag Interne Jeugdmeeting 
Georganiseerd door AC Lyra vzw 

11 september 2020  
Lier 

Pagina 3 

 

 

 

 

 
5 1123 STROOBANTS ENORA          11 LYRA  12.91 

       Heat:4  
      

 
1 9863 MORTELMANS LIV            12 LYRA  10.96 

 
2 9862 MINNEKENS ROOS            13 LYRA  11.23 

 
3 9858 GEERTS MARIE-LOU          13 LYRA  11.50 

 
4 9856 DEBOODT NINA              13 LYRA  11.86 

 
5 9851 BOURGUIGNON NENA          13 LYRA  12.48 

       Heat:5  
      

 
1 9864 NAVEAU JANNE              13 LYRA  11.68 

 
2 9880 WINKELMANS MANOU          13 LYRA  12.43 

 
3 9865 NAVEAU LUNE               13 LYRA  12.58 

 
4 9878 VERVOORT NORA             13 LYRA  12.70 

 
5 9866 PEREMANS MAAIKE           13 LYRA  13.01 

 
6 9874 VAN HERCK ELISE           13 LYRA  13.54 

       60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :19:03 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 8056 JANSSENS KASPER           11 LYRA  10.20 

 
2 8055 SEMPELS BENT              11 LYRA  10.78 

 
3 8063 VAN HERCK THOMAS          12 LYRA  11.03 

 
4 8044 GLASSéE PELLE             11 LYRA  11.17 

 
5 8054 KONINKX CAS               12 LYRA  11.25 

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 8127 GRILLET LUCAS             11 LYRA  9.70 

 
2 8461 MYLEMANS TIM              11 LYRA  10.03 

 
3 8125 BOGAERTS CAS              11 LYRA  10.16 

 
4 8130 SYMENS VICTOR             11 LYRA  10.56 

 
5 8132 VERVOORT MATHIJS          11 LYRA  11.33 

       Heat:3  
      

 
1 8542 DE KEIRSMAEKER JARRE      11 LYRA  10.38 

 
2 8464 VAN GENECHTEN STAN        12 LYRA  10.51 

 
3 8545 KEUSTERMANS SENNE         11 LYRA  10.52 

 
4 8465 WOUTERS FONNE             12 LYRA  11.38 

 
5 8544 DE POTTER ROVER           12 LYRA  13.38 

       Heat:4  
      

 
1 8622 VAN DEN EYNDE FERRE       11 LYRA  10.40 

 
2 8578 DILS INGO                 11 LYRA  10.40 

 
3 8236 SLUYTS KOR                11 LYRA  11.19 

 
4 8692 MERSSEMAN BENT            11 LYRA  11.62 

 
5 8546 SUETENS MATHIS            11 LYRA  13.63 
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8669 GEENS FLOR                11 LYRA  DNS    

       Heat:5  
      

 
1 9854 CEULEMANS VICTOR          13 LYRA  10.97 

 
2 8742 MARIEN SEPPE              12 LYRA  11.31 

 
3 9861 LENAERTS RUNE             13 LYRA  11.35 

 
4 9868 SYMENS EMILE              13 LYRA  12.28 

 
5 9876 VERCAMMEN ETIENNE         11 LYRA  12.39 

 
6 9860 GRILLET ARTHUR            13 LYRA  12.42 

       80 meter                  Min  V  Time :19:04 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 7940 HERMANS FLEUR             07 LYRA  10.78 

 
2 7911 HUTSEBAUT HASSE           08 LYRA  11.24 

 
3 7832 VAN WEERT KATO            07 LYRA  11.98 

 
4 7483 MARIEN TESS               07 LYRA  12.51 

 
5 7489 LIEVEYNS JENKA            08 LYRA  12.94 

 
6 7546 MYNCKE BETTE              08 LYRA  13.52 

 
7 7769 STEENMANS LENA            07 LYRA  13.60 

       80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :19:17 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 5063 MYLEMANS JO               07 LYRA  11.31 

 
2 4811 BERGHMANS LANDER          08 LYRA  11.52 

 
3 4807 KONINKX THOR              08 LYRA  13.45 

       60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :19:17 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 4224 MARIEN ANNE-LAURA         10 LYRA  10.34 

 
2 4237 VERBESSELT ELLA           10 LYRA  10.55 

 
3 4420 JANSSEN SISKA             09 LYRA  10.56 

 
4 4229 DE POOTER LENA            10 LYRA  10.66 

  
4227 BRANTS EEF                10 LYRA  DNS    

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 4235 BUYS MARE                 10 LYRA  9.88 

 
2 4303 WADE KHADY                09 LYRA  10.02 

 
3 4301 SYMENS LOUISE             09 LYRA  10.12 

 
4 4228 BRANTS FIEKE              09 LYRA  10.32 

 
5 4222 LENAERTS STERRE           09 LYRA  10.64 

  
4230 EELEN JULIA               09 LYRA  DNS    

       60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :19:17 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 1115 BOETS NIK                 09 LYRA  9.78 
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2 1116 BILLIAERT JITSE           09 LYRA  10.24 

 
3 1688 DE WIT THOMAS             09 LYRA  10.79 

 
4 1973 CHéRON CéDRIC             10 LYRA  10.86 

 
5 1102 BEEL TIJS                 10 LYRA  11.09 

 
6 1698 LAMBRECHTS ROBBE          10 LYRA  12.61 

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 9879 VONK SENNE                10 LYRA  9.24 

 
2 1123 MONSIEURS WOUT            10 LYRA  9.46 

 
3 1870 STINCKENS JAAN RAVEN      09 LYRA  9.83 

 
4 1121 KERKHOFS COR              10 LYRA  10.08 

 
5 1119 DEBOODT MAXIM             09 LYRA  10.38 

       400 meter                 Kan  V  Time :19:41 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 9869 VAN BAEL LIENE            14 LYRA  2:03.49 

 
2 9871 VAN GINCKEL KAAT          14 LYRA  2:17.92 

 
3 9872 VAN GINCKEL LOES          14 LYRA  2:27.57 

  
9857 GEENS NETTE               14 LYRA  DNS    

       400 meter                 Kan  Men  Time :20:01 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 9870 VAN DEN EYNDE FINN        14 LYRA  1:50.71 

 
2 9859 GODERIE SEPPE             14 LYRA  1:51.39 

 
3 9853 BREUGELMANS VICTOR        14 LYRA  1:55.44 

 
4 9867 SEMPELS ROBBE             14 LYRA  1:56.54 

 
5 9850 BOSSCHAERTS LARS          14 LYRA  1:59.54 

 
6 9873 VAN HERCK ELIAS           15 LYRA  2:00.43 

 
7 9885 SLUYTS SID                14 LYRA  2:02.28 

 
8 9881 DE POTTER FINK            14 LYRA  2:02.91 

 
9 9852 BRANTS NOUD               14 LYRA  2:04.09 

 
10 9877 VERCAMMEN GASTON          14 LYRA  2:04.47 

 
11 9875 VAN LEEKWYCK AXL          14 LYRA  2:04.71 

 
12 9855 DE LANDTSHEER MATS        14 LYRA  2:05.49 

       400 meter                 Ben  V  Time :20:01 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 824 MONSIEURS JOLIEN          11 LYRA  1:15.75 

 
2 829 VANCHAZE SAAR             11 LYRA  1:21.66 

 
3 826 VAN BAEL STIEN            11 LYRA  1:26.32 

 
4 1188 DE KEIRSMAEKER LISSA      12 LYRA  1:29.57 

 
5 1454 DE LANDTSHEER JULIE       11 LYRA  1:30.22 

 
6 820 SEMPELS JANNE             12 LYRA  1:30.63 

 
7 1919 DAMS FEMKE                11 LYRA  1:37.30 

 
8 819 SCHELKENS ANNA            11 LYRA  1:38.08 
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9 886 BEGINE TRIX               11 LYRA  1:38.64 

 
10 813 KOSSI GOOD-LUCK           11 LYRA  1:41.13 

 
11 1122 STROOBANTS AXELLE         11 LYRA  1:41.52 

 
12 1121 SCHOENMAKERS JUTTA        11 LYRA  1:42.44 

 
13 1314 GOYVAERTS LIV             11 LYRA  1:48.69 

 
14 1123 STROOBANTS ENORA          11 LYRA  1:51.46 

  
811 VILESCU MARIA ANTONIA     12 LYRA  DNS    

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 9863 MORTELMANS LIV            12 LYRA  1:37.50 

 
2 9856 DEBOODT NINA              13 LYRA  1:39.10 

 
3 9862 MINNEKENS ROOS            13 LYRA  1:41.09 

 
4 9864 NAVEAU JANNE              13 LYRA  1:42.57 

 
5 9858 GEERTS MARIE-LOU          13 LYRA  1:44.95 

 
6 9865 NAVEAU LUNE               13 LYRA  1:45.52 

 
7 9851 BOURGUIGNON NENA          13 LYRA  1:45.64 

 
8 9878 VERVOORT NORA             13 LYRA  1:49.12 

 
9 9866 PEREMANS MAAIKE           13 LYRA  1:53.96 

 
10 9880 WINKELMANS MANOU          13 LYRA  1:54.19 

 
11 9874 VAN HERCK ELISE           13 LYRA  2:00.83 

       400 meter                 Ben  Men  Time :20:39 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 8461 MYLEMANS TIM              11 LYRA  1:17.54 

 
2 8127 GRILLET LUCAS             11 LYRA  1:19.14 

 
3 8056 JANSSENS KASPER           11 LYRA  1:21.50 

 
4 8125 BOGAERTS CAS              11 LYRA  1:22.78 

 
5 8542 DE KEIRSMAEKER JARRE      11 LYRA  1:25.10 

 
6 8055 SEMPELS BENT              11 LYRA  1:26.54 

 
7 8545 KEUSTERMANS SENNE         11 LYRA  1:27.45 

 
8 8130 SYMENS VICTOR             11 LYRA  1:27.59 

 
9 8464 VAN GENECHTEN STAN        12 LYRA  1:29.48 

 
10 8132 VERVOORT MATHIJS          11 LYRA  1:30.07 

 
11 8063 VAN HERCK THOMAS          12 LYRA  1:30.23 

 
12 8465 WOUTERS FONNE             12 LYRA  1:30.58 

 
13 8054 KONINKX CAS               12 LYRA  1:32.04 

 
14 8044 GLASSéE PELLE             11 LYRA  1:32.19 

 
15 8544 DE POTTER ROVER           12 LYRA  1:33.27 

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 8622 VAN DEN EYNDE FERRE       11 LYRA  1:22.29 

 
2 8578 DILS INGO                 11 LYRA  1:25.88 

 
3 9854 CEULEMANS VICTOR          13 LYRA  1:30.53 

 
4 9860 GRILLET ARTHUR            13 LYRA  1:36.89 

 
5 9861 LENAERTS RUNE             13 LYRA  1:37.09 



Uitslag Interne Jeugdmeeting 
Georganiseerd door AC Lyra vzw 

11 september 2020  
Lier 

Pagina 7 

 

 

 

 

 
6 8692 MERSSEMAN BENT            11 LYRA  1:37.22 

 
7 8742 MARIEN SEPPE              12 LYRA  1:42.42 

 
8 9868 SYMENS EMILE              13 LYRA  1:44.05 

 
9 8546 SUETENS MATHIS            11 LYRA  1:46.55 

 
10 9876 VERCAMMEN ETIENNE         11 LYRA  1:48.80 

 
11 8236 SLUYTS KOR                11 LYRA  1:49.63 

  
8669 GEENS FLOR                11 LYRA  DNS    

       800 meter                 Pup  V  Time :20:14 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 4235 BUYS MARE                 10 LYRA  3:02.53 

 
2 4303 WADE KHADY                09 LYRA  3:12.16 

 
3 4237 VERBESSELT ELLA           10 LYRA  3:15.45 

 
4 4420 JANSSEN SISKA             09 LYRA  3:21.33 

 
5 4301 SYMENS LOUISE             09 LYRA  3:21.84 

 
6 4229 DE POOTER LENA            10 LYRA  3:29.39 

 
7 4228 BRANTS FIEKE              09 LYRA  3:33.62 

 
8 4224 MARIEN ANNE-LAURA         10 LYRA  3:34.10 

 
9 4222 LENAERTS STERRE           09 LYRA  3:36.41 

  
4227 BRANTS EEF                10 LYRA  DNS    

  
4230 EELEN JULIA               09 LYRA  DNS    

       800 meter                 Pup  Men  Time :20:14 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 1123 MONSIEURS WOUT            10 LYRA  2:47.67 

 
2 1870 STINCKENS JAAN RAVEN      09 LYRA  2:51.36 

 
3 1115 BOETS NIK                 09 LYRA  2:56.53 

 
4 1116 BILLIAERT JITSE           09 LYRA  3:12.36 

 
5 1121 KERKHOFS COR              10 LYRA  3:13.78 

 
6 1688 DE WIT THOMAS             09 LYRA  3:14.78 

 
7 1119 DEBOODT MAXIM             09 LYRA  3:17.10 

 
8 1102 BEEL TIJS                 10 LYRA  3:17.73 

 
9 9879 VONK SENNE                10 LYRA  3:29.86 

 
10 1973 CHéRON CéDRIC             10 LYRA  3:33.47 

 
11 1698 LAMBRECHTS ROBBE          10 LYRA  3:52.40 

       1200 meter               Min  V  Time :20:39 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 7940 HERMANS FLEUR             07 LYRA  4:51.14 

 
2 7911 HUTSEBAUT HASSE           08 LYRA  4:51.66 

 
3 7489 LIEVEYNS JENKA            08 LYRA  5:10.42 

 
4 7483 MARIEN TESS               07 LYRA  5:16.83 

 
5 7832 VAN WEERT KATO            07 LYRA  5:20.80 

 
6 7546 MYNCKE BETTE              08 LYRA  5:34.51 

 
7 7769 STEENMANS LENA            07 LYRA  5:50.07 
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       1200 meter               Min  Men  Time :20:45 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 5063 MYLEMANS JO               07 LYRA  4:20.88 

 
2 4807 KONINKX THOR              08 LYRA  5:02.44 

 
3 4811 BERGHMANS LANDER          08 LYRA  5:06.68 

       verspringen               Pup  V Stand 1 Time :19:19 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 4301 SYMENS LOUISE             09 LYRA  3.56 

 
2 4228 BRANTS FIEKE              09 LYRA  3.36 

 
3 4235 BUYS MARE                 10 LYRA  3.29 

 
4 4303 WADE KHADY                09 LYRA  3.17 

 
5 4222 LENAERTS STERRE           09 LYRA  3.17 

 
6 4237 VERBESSELT ELLA           10 LYRA  3.05 

 
7 4420 JANSSEN SISKA             09 LYRA  3.04 

 
8 4224 MARIEN ANNE-LAURA         10 LYRA  2.90 

 
9 4229 DE POOTER LENA            10 LYRA  2.82 

  
4230 EELEN JULIA               09 LYRA  NM    

  
4227 BRANTS EEF                10 LYRA  NM    

       verspringen               Pup  Men Stand 2 Time :19:16 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 1123 MONSIEURS WOUT            10 LYRA  3.95 

 
2 9879 VONK SENNE                10 LYRA  3.89 

 
3 1870 STINCKENS JAAN RAVEN      09 LYRA  3.50 

 
4 1115 BOETS NIK                 09 LYRA  3.50 

 
5 1119 DEBOODT MAXIM             09 LYRA  3.34 

 
6 1121 KERKHOFS COR              10 LYRA  3.30 

 
7 1116 BILLIAERT JITSE           09 LYRA  3.08 

 
8 1688 DE WIT THOMAS             09 LYRA  2.88 

 
9 1973 CHéRON CéDRIC             10 LYRA  2.66 

 
10 1102 BEEL TIJS                 10 LYRA  2.62 

 
11 1698 LAMBRECHTS ROBBE          10 LYRA  2.00 

       verspringen               Ben  V Stand 1 Time :20:00 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 824 MONSIEURS JOLIEN          11 LYRA  3.67 

 
2 829 VANCHAZE SAAR             11 LYRA  3.23 

 
3 1919 DAMS FEMKE                11 LYRA  2.96 

 
4 819 SCHELKENS ANNA            11 LYRA  2.90 

 
5 1188 DE KEIRSMAEKER LISSA      12 LYRA  2.90 

 
6 826 VAN BAEL STIEN            11 LYRA  2.90 

 
7 813 KOSSI GOOD-LUCK           11 LYRA  2.84 

 
8 1314 GOYVAERTS LIV             11 LYRA  2.72 
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9 1454 DE LANDTSHEER JULIE       11 LYRA  2.65 

 
10 9863 MORTELMANS LIV            12 LYRA  2.59 

 
11 9856 DEBOODT NINA              13 LYRA  2.58 

 
12 9862 MINNEKENS ROOS            13 LYRA  2.39 

 
13 1122 STROOBANTS AXELLE         11 LYRA  2.32 

 
14 9866 PEREMANS MAAIKE           13 LYRA  2.31 

 
15 886 BEGINE TRIX               11 LYRA  2.22 

 
16 9858 GEERTS MARIE-LOU          13 LYRA  2.21 

 
17 9851 BOURGUIGNON NENA          13 LYRA  2.21 

 
18 1123 STROOBANTS ENORA          11 LYRA  2.20 

 
19 1121 SCHOENMAKERS JUTTA        11 LYRA  2.19 

 
20 9878 VERVOORT NORA             13 LYRA  2.18 

 
21 9880 WINKELMANS MANOU          13 LYRA  2.13 

 
22 820 SEMPELS JANNE             12 LYRA  2.02 

 
23 9874 VAN HERCK ELISE           13 LYRA  1.88 

 
24 9864 NAVEAU JANNE              13 LYRA  1.68 

 
25 9865 NAVEAU LUNE               13 LYRA  1.67 

  
811 VILESCU MARIA ANTONIA     12 LYRA  NM    

       verspringen               Kan  V Stand 2 Time :20:04 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 9869 VAN BAEL LIENE            14 LYRA  2.20 

 
2 9871 VAN GINCKEL KAAT          14 LYRA  1.65 

 
3 9872 VAN GINCKEL LOES          14 LYRA  1.55 

  
9857 GEENS NETTE               14 LYRA  NM    

       verspringen               Kan  Men Stand 2 Time :20:13 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 9867 SEMPELS ROBBE             14 LYRA  2.45 

 
2 9859 GODERIE SEPPE             14 LYRA  2.25 

 
3 9870 VAN DEN EYNDE FINN        14 LYRA  2.20 

 
4 9853 BREUGELMANS VICTOR        14 LYRA  2.00 

 
5 9873 VAN HERCK ELIAS           15 LYRA  2.00 

 
6 9877 VERCAMMEN GASTON          14 LYRA  2.00 

 
7 9875 VAN LEEKWYCK AXL          14 LYRA  1.95 

 
8 9850 BOSSCHAERTS LARS          14 LYRA  1.90 

 
9 9881 DE POTTER FINK            14 LYRA  1.80 

 
10 9852 BRANTS NOUD               14 LYRA  1.75 

 
11 9885 SLUYTS SID                14 LYRA  1.60 

 
12 9855 DE LANDTSHEER MATS        14 LYRA  1.30 

       verspringen               Min  V Stand 1 Time :20:20 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 7911 HUTSEBAUT HASSE           08 LYRA  4.52 

 
2 7940 HERMANS FLEUR             07 LYRA  4.44 
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3 7832 VAN WEERT KATO            07 LYRA  4.00 

 
4 7483 MARIEN TESS               07 LYRA  3.83 

 
5 7546 MYNCKE BETTE              08 LYRA  3.31 

 
6 7489 LIEVEYNS JENKA            08 LYRA  3.19 

 
7 7769 STEENMANS LENA            07 LYRA  3.03 

       verspringen               Ben  Men Stand 2 Time :20:38 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 8127 GRILLET LUCAS             11 LYRA  3.30 

 
2 8130 SYMENS VICTOR             11 LYRA  3.20 

 
3 8056 JANSSENS KASPER           11 LYRA  3.20 

 
4 8055 SEMPELS BENT              11 LYRA  3.20 

 
5 8622 VAN DEN EYNDE FERRE       11 LYRA  3.20 

 
6 8464 VAN GENECHTEN STAN        12 LYRA  3.20 

 
7 8461 MYLEMANS TIM              11 LYRA  3.15 

 
8 8542 DE KEIRSMAEKER JARRE      11 LYRA  3.10 

 
9 8125 BOGAERTS CAS              11 LYRA  2.93 

 
10 8545 KEUSTERMANS SENNE         11 LYRA  2.90 

 
11 8044 GLASSéE PELLE             11 LYRA  2.90 

 
12 8578 DILS INGO                 11 LYRA  2.85 

 
13 8465 WOUTERS FONNE             12 LYRA  2.85 

 
14 8063 VAN HERCK THOMAS          12 LYRA  2.80 

 
15 9861 LENAERTS RUNE             13 LYRA  2.70 

 
16 8132 VERVOORT MATHIJS          11 LYRA  2.65 

 
17 8054 KONINKX CAS               12 LYRA  2.60 

 
18 8742 MARIEN SEPPE              12 LYRA  2.50 

 
19 8692 MERSSEMAN BENT            11 LYRA  2.45 

 
20 9860 GRILLET ARTHUR            13 LYRA  2.45 

 
21 9876 VERCAMMEN ETIENNE         11 LYRA  2.40 

 
22 9868 SYMENS EMILE              13 LYRA  2.35 

 
23 9854 CEULEMANS VICTOR          13 LYRA  2.30 

 
24 8236 SLUYTS KOR                11 LYRA  2.25 

 
25 8544 DE POTTER ROVER           12 LYRA  2.15 

 
26 8546 SUETENS MATHIS            11 LYRA  1.90 

  
8669 GEENS FLOR                11 LYRA  NM    

       verspringen               Min  Men Stand 1 Time :20:22 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 4811 BERGHMANS LANDER          08 LYRA  4.28 

 
2 4807 KONINKX THOR              08 LYRA  3.71 

 
3 5063 MYLEMANS JO               07 LYRA  3.25 

 


